
City of San José

Legislation Text

200 East Santa Clara Street
San José, CA 95113

Amendment to the Agreements with Callander Associates Landscape Architecture, Inc. and PlaceWorks
for Landscape Architectural Design Services for various City Facility Projects.
Approve the First Amendments to the Master Agreements with Callander Associates Landscape Architecture
Inc. and PlaceWorks extending the duration from December 31, 2017, to December 31, 2019, for a continuation
of ongoing consultant design services supporting various City facility projects, at no additional cost to the City.
CEQA: Not a Project, File No. PP17-003, Agreements/Contracts resulting in no physical changes to the
environment. (Public Works)

File #: 17-194, Version: 1

City of San José Printed on 4/22/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

